


















A separate letter will be sent to you directly and will explain when you will receive 
your deliveries over the Christmas period. Your Business Development Manager will 
discuss this with you prior to the implementation of the above schedule.
 
Nearer the time, your Carlsberg Marston’s telesales adviser will also discuss how the 
revised schedule will a�ect normal order days and ensure that you are fully aware of 
when you will be contacted over the festive season.

CHRISTMAS DELIVERY
SCHEDULE 2022

England & Wales
 NORMAL REVISED NORMAL REVISED
 CALL DAY CALL DAY DELIVERY DAY DELIVERY DAY____________________________________________________________________
 Thu 15 Dec 2022 Normal Mon 19 Dec 2022 Sat 17 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Fri 16 Dec 2022 Thu 15 Dec 202201  Tue 20 Dec 2022 Mon 19 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Mon 19 Dec 2022 Fri 16 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Tue 20 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Tue 20 Dec 2022 Mon 19 Dec 20221 Thu 22 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Tue 20 Dec 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022 Thu 22 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Thu 22 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Mon 26 Dec 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Fri 23 Dec 2022 Thu 22 Dec 2022 Tue 27 Dec 2022 Sat 24 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Mon 26 Dec 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022 Wed 28 Dec 2022 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Tue 27 Dec 2022 Sat 24 Dec 2022 Thu 29 Dec 2022 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Wed 28 Dec 2022 Normal Fri 30 Dec 2022 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Thu 29 Dec 2022 Normal18 Mon 02 Jan 2023 Sat 31 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Fri 30 Dec 2022 Normal Tue 03 Jan 2023 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Mon 02 Jan 2023 Sat 31 Dec 2022 Wed 04 Jan 2023 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Tue 03 Jan 2023 Normal Thu 05 Jan 2023 Normal

Scotland
 NORMAL REVISED NORMAL REVISED
 CALL DAY CALL DAY DELIVERY DAY DELIVERY DAY____________________________________________________________________
 Thu 15 Dec 2022 Normal Mon 19 Dec 2022 Sat 17 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Tue 20 Dec 2022 Mon 19 Dec 20221 Thu 22 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Tue 20 Dec 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022 Thu 22 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Thu 22 Dec 2022 Wed 21 Dec 2022 Mon 26 Dec 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022____________________________________________________________________
 Tue 27 Dec 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022 Thu 29 Dec 2022 Normal ____________________________________________________________________
 Wed 28 Dec 2022 Normal Fri 30 Dec 2022 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Thu 29 Dec 2022 Normal Mon 02 Jan 2023 Tue 03 Jan 2023____________________________________________________________________
 Tue 03 Jan 2023 Normal Thu 05 Jan 2023 Normal____________________________________________________________________
 Wed 04 Jan 2023 Normal Fri 06 Jan 2023 Normal


